UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

JAMHURI YA MUUNGANO WA TANZANIA

EXCHEQUER RECEIPT

STAKABADHI YA MALIPO YA SERIKALI

------------------------------------------------------------------------

RECEIPT NUMBER 925120327914734

RECEIVED FROM TRINITY ONE PHARMACY

AMOUNT TZS 150,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY
THOUSAND

IN RESPECT OF REGISTRATION RETAIL
PHARMACY

BANK REFERENCE 19686A5CD0EA49A3

CONTROL NUMBER 991620303610

PAYMENT DATE Apr 30, 2025

ISSUED BY PHARMACY COUNCIL

DATE ISSUED Apr 30, 2025

SIGNATURE --------------------------